CRM
Controllable measurement unit, Ductwork Leakage Class 0 or 4
QUICK FACTS
	○ Type-approved method of measurement
	○ Pressure class A
	○ Ductwork leakage class 0 or 4
	○ Leakage factor for housing according to tightness class C
	○ One commissioning constant (K factor) per size

9
20250915                   Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.
Ordering key
Product
Commissioning damper CRM c a -bbb -c
Version
Variant:
1 = Perforated damper blade, Class 0
5 = Solid damper blade, Class 4
Sizes CRM 1:
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400, 500, 630
Sizes CRM 5:
100, 125, 160, 200, 250, 315, 400, 500, 630
Control version:
1 = Manual damper setting knob (stocked for CRM-1)
2 = Mounted actuator (incl standard actuator, CRM-1, -5)
4 = Prepared with actuator shelf and shaft end
(CRM-1, -5, stocked for CRM-5)
Accessories
If a non-standard actuator is to be fitted, the actuator
designation must be specified in plain text.
N.B: The actuator type varies with the size of damper.
See actuator selection table, page 7.
Knob CRTT-1